
BEG AT NW COR OF LOT 19, BLK 2
MCFARLANE PARK, RUN SW 219.21
FT, NW 108.45 FT TO E R/W OF

JOE'S LAUNDROMAT LLC
P O BOX 1213
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

31-3S-17-06262-002

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

31317.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/11/2016 DF 0.48 177,725 0 0 177,725

STANDARD
1

104,082
15,448

177,725
297,255

0
297,255

0
297,255
297,255

0

300,187

1246/0853 12/14/2012 WD U I 40 834,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ODR'S LAUNDROMAT LLC

JOE'S LAUNDROMAT LL

1123/0005 6/21/2007 WD Q I 03 610,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LDL LLC

ODR'S LAUNDROMAT LL
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SALE:1:1: 1.50 AC PRCL

02362 COMMERCIAL 242 05/08/2002

HX Base Yr

916 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 70
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 30
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

3434 04 1,740 125.7430 84.25 146,595 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

4 LAUNDROMAT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 104,082

1,740 1,740 104,082

BAS= W58 S30 E58 N30$.

BAS

58

30

58

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,640.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 13,280

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 113.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 848

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0120 10 1,200.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 0 0 3 100 1,320

15,448

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 20,908.80 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 177,725


